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 St. Chad’s C.E. (VC) Primary School
                                                 St. Michael Road, Lichfield, Staffordshire WS13 6SN
 
  St Chad’s             Tel: 01543 226080      
  CE (VC) Primary              Email: office@st-chads-lichfield.staffs.sch.uk
[image: image2.jpg]Oféted

Good
Provider




Thursday 06th May 2021
Dear Parents & Carers

Here are the term dates for the academic year 2021-22. Please note that the Autumn term dates are in line with Staffordshire County Council but from January 2022 we should be part of Arthur Terry Learning Partnership Multi-Academy Trust so will be following their term dates that in line with all of their schools. This is subject to change but we will keep you informed and give you as much notice as possible if this has to happen. 
Inset day 1 (Staff Training): Wednesday 01st September
Inset day 2 (Staff Training): Thursday 02nd September

Inset day 3 (Staff Training): Friday 03rd September

Autumn Term 1 Starts: Monday 06th September 
Autumn Term 2 Ends: Friday 22nd October
October Half Term: Monday 25th October – Friday 29th October

Autumn Term 2 Starts: Monday 01st November

Autumn 2 Term ends: Friday 17 December

Christmas Holiday: Monday 20 December – Monday 3 January
Inset Day 4 (Staff Training): Tuesday 4th January 2022
         

Spring Term 1 Starts: Wednesday 05th January 2022 
Spring Term 1 Ends:  Thursday 17th February 2022
Personal Development Day (School Closed): Friday 18th February 2022
February Half Term:  Monday 21st February – Friday 25th February 
Spring Term 2 Starts: Monday 28th February 2022

Spring Term 2 Ends: Thursday 07th April 2022
Personal Development Day (School Closed): Friday 8th April 2022           
Easter Holiday: Monday 11th April – Friday 22nd April

Summer Term 1 Starts – Monday 25th April

Summer Term 1 Ends: Friday 27th May
Summer Term 2 Starts: Monday 06th June

Inset Day 5 (Staff Training Day): Friday 1st July 2022      
Summer Term 2 Ends: Wednesday 20th July 2022 at 1:15pm   
Kind regards
JM Smith

Mrs JM Smith

Headteacher

 Achieve Through Belief
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                   Headteacher:  Mrs J Smith
                     Deputy Headteacher: Mrs N Johnson                          

